2
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
PRODUCT CODE	 DESCRIPTION	ST D PACK	 LIST PRICE
Horse Rasps
BE4132-14	 14” Horse Rasp with Tang	 1
BE4133-14	 14” Horse Rasp with No Tang	 1
BE4133-18	 18” Horse Rasp with No Tang	 1
Cold Chisels
BE8251-175	 175 x 19mm	 1
BE8251-200	 200 x 22mm	 1
BE8251-250	 250 x 25mm	 1
BE8251-300	 300 x 25mm	 1
BE8251-350	 350x 25mm  	 1
BE8251-400	 400 x 25mm 	 1
Cold Chisel Set
BEWALSET5	 Five piece set of 8251 Cold chisels 175, 200, 250, 300 & 350mm
	 in a canvas wallet.	 1
Cold Chisels with Guards
BE8251-250CP	 250 x 25mm	 1
BE8251-300CP	 300 x 25mm	 1
BE8251-350CP	 350 x 25mm	 1
BE8251-400CP	 400 x 25mm	 1
Horse Rasps
Cold Chisels
Bellota